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74LV139N,112
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Datasheets

74LV139N,112 Price

Technical Information of 74LV139N,112

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage Supply Source

Type

Series

Package / Case

Mounting Type

Current - Output High, Low

74LV139N,112

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

Tube

Single Supply

Decoder/Demultiplexer

74LV

16-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
Through Hole

12mA, 12mA

74LV139N,112
NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
IC DUAL 2-4 DECODER/DEMUX 16-DIP

500 pcs in stock
74LV139N,112.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

74L.V139N,112 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

Description IC DUAL 2-4 DECODER/DEMUX 16-DIP
Quantity Available 500

Voltage - Supply 1V~55V

Supplier Device Package 16-DIP

Packaging Tube

Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C

Independent Circuits 2

Circuit 1x2:4

74LV139N,112 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 74LV139N,112 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 74LV139N,112 NXP

Semiconductors / Freescale with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 74LV139N,112 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 74LV139N,112
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74LV139N,112 Stock
74LV139N,112 Inventory

Inquiry 74LV139N,112

74LV139N,112 Datasheet

Part Number

74LV14APW

74LV139PW,112

74LV138PW-118

7T4LV14A

74LV139PW

74LV14AT14-13

74LV139D

74LV138PW/AUJ

74LV139BQ,115

74LV139PW,118

74LV14APWY

74L.V139DB,118

74LV139FPEL

74LV139DB,112

74LV139D,112

TALV14ATELL

74LV139PW+118

74LV14AS14-13

74LV139D,118

74LV139D+118

74LV139N,112 Price
74LV139N,112 Digikey
74LV139N,112 Image

Download 74LV139N,112 Datasheet

Description

7T4ALV14APW NXP

IC DUAL 2-4 DECOD/DEMUX 16 TSSOP

74LV138PW-118 PHILIPS

74LV14A HITACHI

74LV139PW NXP

IC HEX INVERTER SCH-TRIG 14TSSOP

74LV139D PHILIPS

IC DECODER/DEMUX 3-8 16 TSSOP

IC DUAL 2-4 DECOD/DEMUX 16DHVQFN

IC DUAL 2-4 DECOD/DEMUX 16 TSSOP

7ALV14APW/SOT402/TSSOP14

IC DUAL 2-4 DECOD/DEMUX 16SSOP

74LVA139FPEL HITACHI

IC DUAL 2-4 DECOD/DEMUX 16SSOP

IC DUAL 2-4 DECOD/DEMUX 16SOIC

TALVA4ATELL HITACHI

74LV139PW+118 NXP

IC HEX INVERTER SCH-TRIG 14S0IC

IC DUAL 2-4 DECOD/DEMUX 16SOIC

74LV139D+118 NXP

74LV139N,112 Electronics
Supplier 74LV139N,112

74LV139N,112 Picture

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Manufacturer

NXP

NXP USA Inc.

PHILIPS

HITACHI

NXP

Diodes Incorporated

PHILIPS

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

Nexperia

NXP USA Inc.

HITACHI

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

HITACHI

NXP

Diodes Incorporated

NXP USA Inc.

NXP

74LV139N,112 Components
Order 74LV139N,112 Online
74LV139N,112 PDF

Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

Quantity

15 pcs

500 pcs

30000 pcs

30 pcs

17500 pcs

500 pcs

3300 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

2182 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

922 pcs

94 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

10 pcs
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